NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Spring Summer 20

Fashion Week dates : October 14 - October 20
Definitive schedule

MONDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

1.30pm
3.30pm

6.30pm

YOSHIKIMONO
TIIT TOKYO

TATYANA PARFIONOVA

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

MONDAY OCTOBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

2.30pm ->

DISCOVERED

Shibuya Hikarie 8F 8/ COURT

TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

11.30am
12.30pm

1.30pm

3.00pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

6.30pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

NON-TOKYO
ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO

HIROKO KOSHINO

BODYSONG.
STAIR
ILLIT

BALMUNG
NEGLECT ADULT PATIENTS
HYKE

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Brands: BENCH, HANSEN,
ANTONINA, JACE QUIAMBAO

Museum of Contemporary Art
Tokyo

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
See invitation

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See invitation

WED. OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

5.30pm

7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

RAINMAKER

TOKYO NEW DESIGNER FASHION
GRAND PRIX FASHION SHOW

SREU

THIBAUT

TOMO KOIZUMI

CINOH
KOZABURO / LANDLORD NEW YORK
FACE A-J

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Shibuya Hikarie 9F Hikarie Hall A -
2-21-1, Shibuya, Shibuya-ku
Brands: PORTVEL?BASE
MARK?meagratia?P.E.O.T.W AG

See invitation

2-7-8 lkejiri, Setagaya-ku -
154-0001

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See invitation

See invitation



WED. OCTOBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> NOBUYUKI MATSUI See invitation

THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

12.30pm TOKUKO 1ER VOL Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

1.30pm GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Designers : Johnathan Hayden,
Takanobu Kubo, Ryan Li, Rebeca
Herlung Haien

5.00pm CHILDREN OF THE DISCORDANCE Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F

6.00pm GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Designers : Morphine, Peter Zuk

6.30pm HARE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

7.30pm YUKI TORII INTERNATIONAL Yebisu Garden Placce

THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 PRESENTATIONS
SHINYAKOZUKA
MERCIBEAUCOUP,

3.00pm ->
4.00pm ->

Shibuya Hikarie 8F 8/ COURT

See invitation

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

12.00pm WISHARAWISH Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

1.30pm JENNYFAX See invitation

2.30pm SHOHEI See invitation

3.30pm D-VEC Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F

4.30pm TAE ASHIDA Grand Hyatt Tokyo (Roppongi Hills)

6.30pm DIET BUTCHER SLIM SKIN Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

8.00pm MISTERGENTLEMAN Shibuya Hikarie - 2-21-1 Shibuya

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18 PRESENTATIONS
12.50pm -> MIKIO SAKABE
5.30pm -> RITO

See invitation

TRUNK (HOTEL) - 5- 31 Jingumae,
Shibuya-ku - 150-0001

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

12.00pm MITSURU OKAZAKI Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
6.30pm RABD Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.00pm GUT'S DYNAMITE CABARETS Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm ->

JOHAN KU GOLD LABEL

Digital Presentation



SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.00pm -> DRESSEDUNDRESSED Digital Presentation
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