

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Spring Summer 20

Fashion Week dates : October 14 - October 20

Definitive schedule

MONDAY	' OCT	OBER 14	CATWAL	KS
--------	-------	---------	--------	----

1.30pm YOSHIKIMONO Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A 3.30pm TIIT TOKYO Omotesando Hills Main Building

B3F

6.30pm TATYANA PARFIONOVA Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

MONDAY OCTOBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

2.30pm -> DISCOVERED Shibuya Hikarie 8F 8/ COURT

TUESDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

11.30am	NON-TOKYO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
12.30pm	ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A Brands: BENCH, HANSEN, ANTONINA, JACE QUIAMBAO
1.30pm	HIROKO KOSHINO	Museum of Contemporary Art Tokyo
3.00pm	BODYSONG.	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.30pm	STAIR	See invitation
5.30pm	ILL IT	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F
6.30pm	BALMUNG	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.00pm	NEGLECT ADULT PATIENTS	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
8.00pm	HYKE	See invitation

WED. OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

12.00pm	RAINMAKER	Shibuya Hikarie Hall B
1.00pm	TOKYO NEW DESIGNER FASHION GRAND PRIX FASHION SHOW	Shibuya Hikarie 9F Hikarie Hall A - 2-21-1, Shibuya, Shibuya-ku Brands: PORTVEL?BASE MARK?meagratia?P.E.O.T.W AG
3.30pm	SREU	See invitation
4.30pm	THIBAUT	2-7-8 Ikejiri, Setagaya-ku - 154-0001
5.30pm	TOMO KOIZUMI	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F
7.00pm	CINOH	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
8.00pm	KOZABURO / LANDLORD NEW YORK	See invitation
9.00pm	FACE A-J	See invitation

WED. OCTOBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> NOBUYUKI MATSUI See invitation

THEODAY	OCTOBER 17	
	()(() K /	

12.30pm TOKUKO 1ER VOL Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
1.30pm GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Designers : Johnathan Hayden, Takanobu Kubo, Ryan Li, Rebeca

Herlung Høien

5.00pm CHILDREN OF THE DISCORDANCE Omotesando Hills Main Building

B3F

6.00pm GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Designers: Morphine, Peter Zuk

6.30pm HARE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

7.30pm YUKI TORII INTERNATIONAL Yebisu Garden Placce

THURSDAY OCTOBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm -> SHINYAKOZUKA Shibuya Hikarie 8F 8/ COURT

4.00pm -> MERCIBEAUCOUP, See invitation

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

12.00pm WISHARAWISH Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

1.30pm JENNYFAX See invitation
2.30pm SHOHEI See invitation

3.30pm D-VEC Omotesando Hills Main Building

B3F

4.30pm TAE ASHIDA Grand Hyatt Tokyo (Roppongi Hills)

6.30pm DIET BUTCHER SLIM SKIN Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
8.00pm MISTERGENTLEMAN Shibuya Hikarie - 2-21-1 Shibuya

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

12.50pm -> MIKIO SAKABE See invitation

5.30pm -> RITO TRUNK (HOTEL) - 5- 31 Jingumae,

Shibuya-ku - 150-0001

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

12.00pm MITSURU OKAZAKI Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
6.30pm RABD Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.00pm GUT'S DYNAMITE CABARETS Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

2.00pm -> JOHAN KU GOLD LABEL Digital Presentation

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.00pm -> DRESSEDUNDRESSED

Digital Presentation